CNX-BCNX-BCNX-BCNX-B
Designer Keypads
Elegant in their simplicity, Crestron® CNX-B Designer Series wall mount
keypads afford uncomplicated pushbutton control for a host of
applications. These Designer keypads are at once attractive and versatile,
offered in a choice of five matte finishes, in configurations of 2, 4, 6,
8, or 12 buttons. The buttons are large in size for excellent ergonomics,
with custom engraving available to provide clear designation of each

Primed
B-G3-FP-BLK/CHRM:B-G3-FP-BLK/CHRM:B-G3-FP-BLK/CHRM:B-G3-FP-BLK/CHRM: Metallic Cover for B-G3-FP 3-Gang Standard Faceplates,
Black Chrome
B-G3-FP-BR/GLD:B-G3-FP-BR/GLD:B-G3-FP-BR/GLD:B-G3-FP-BR/GLD: Metallic Cover for B-G3-FP 3-Gang Standard Faceplates,
Brushed Gold
B-G3-FP-P/BLK:B-G3-FP-P/BLK:B-G3-FP-P/BLK:B-G3-FP-P/BLK: Metallic Cover for B-G3-FP 3-Gang Standard Faceplates,
Polished Black
B-G3-FP-P/BRASS:B-G3-FP-P/BRASS:B-G3-FP-P/BRASS:B-G3-FP-P/BRASS: Metallic Cover for B-G3-FP 3-Gang Standard Faceplates,
Polished Brass
B-G3-FP-P/GLD:B-G3-FP-P/GLD:B-G3-FP-P/GLD:B-G3-FP-P/GLD: Metallic Cover for B-G3-FP 3-Gang Standard Faceplates,
Polished Gold
B-G3-FP-S/STEEL:B-G3-FP-S/STEEL:B-G3-FP-S/STEEL:B-G3-FP-S/STEEL: Metallic Cover for B-G3-FP 3-Gang Standard Faceplates,
Stainless Steel
B-G3-FP-PRIMED:B-G3-FP-PRIMED:B-G3-FP-PRIMED:B-G3-FP-PRIMED: Metallic Cover for B-G3-FP 3-Gang Standard Faceplates,
Primed
CRESNET-NP-TL-B250:CRESNET-NP-TL-B250:CRESNET-NP-TL-B250:CRESNET-NP-TL-B250: Cresnet® Control Cable, non-plenum, teal, 250 ft box
CRESNET-NP-TL-B500:CRESNET-NP-TL-B500:CRESNET-NP-TL-B500:CRESNET-NP-TL-B500: Cresnet® Control Cable, non-plenum, teal, 500 ft box
CRESNET-NP-TL-SP500:CRESNET-NP-TL-SP500:CRESNET-NP-TL-SP500:CRESNET-NP-TL-SP500: Cresnet® Control Cable, non-plenum, teal, 500 ft spool
CRESNET-NP-TL-SP1000:CRESNET-NP-TL-SP1000:CRESNET-NP-TL-SP1000:CRESNET-NP-TL-SP1000: Cresnet® Control Cable, non-plenum, teal, 1000 ft
spool
CRESNET-NP-BK-B500:CRESNET-NP-BK-B500:CRESNET-NP-BK-B500:CRESNET-NP-BK-B500: Cresnet® Control Cable, non-plenum, black, 500 ft box
CRESNET-NP-OR-B500:CRESNET-NP-OR-B500:CRESNET-NP-OR-B500:CRESNET-NP-OR-B500: Cresnet® Control Cable, non-plenum, orange, 500 ft box
CRESNET-NP-YL-B500:CRESNET-NP-YL-B500:CRESNET-NP-YL-B500:CRESNET-NP-YL-B500: Cresnet® Control Cable, non-plenum, yellow, 500 ft box
CRESNET-P-TL-SP500:CRESNET-P-TL-SP500:CRESNET-P-TL-SP500:CRESNET-P-TL-SP500: Cresnet® Control Cable, plenum, teal, 500 ft spool
CRESNET-P-TL-SP1000:CRESNET-P-TL-SP1000:CRESNET-P-TL-SP1000:CRESNET-P-TL-SP1000: Cresnet® Control Cable, plenum, teal, 1000 ft spool
CRESNET-P-BK-SP500:CRESNET-P-BK-SP500:CRESNET-P-BK-SP500:CRESNET-P-BK-SP500: Cresnet® Control Cable, plenum, black, 500 ft spool
CRESNET-P-OR-SP500:CRESNET-P-OR-SP500:CRESNET-P-OR-SP500:CRESNET-P-OR-SP500: Cresnet® Control Cable, plenum, orange, 500 ft spool
CRESNET-P-YL-SP500:CRESNET-P-YL-SP500:CRESNET-P-YL-SP500:CRESNET-P-YL-SP500: Cresnet® Control Cable, plenum, yellow, 500 ft spool
CRESNET-HP-NP-TL-SP500:CRESNET-HP-NP-TL-SP500:CRESNET-HP-NP-TL-SP500:CRESNET-HP-NP-TL-SP500: Cresnet® "High-Power" Control Cable, non-plenum,
teal, 500 ft spool
CRESNET-HP-NP-TL-SP1000:CRESNET-HP-NP-TL-SP1000:CRESNET-HP-NP-TL-SP1000:CRESNET-HP-NP-TL-SP1000: Cresnet® "High-Power" Control Cable, non-
plenum, teal, 1000 ft spool